
TL17 WEARPADS

TL17M

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION E C Early Current

02A017 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 140 X 20    REV-A

02A018  *** 17-EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 17  REV-A1 6 4

02B010 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 180 X 24  REV-C  REV-C1

02B011 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 140 X 30  REV-C  REV-C1 2

03A014 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 25  REV-A 8

03A015 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 140 X 15  REV-A1 4

03B037 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 180 X 28 6 2

03E004 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 35  REV-A 4

03E006 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 25 REV-A 2

15H036 17-EWP BASKET LANDING PAD 2

15H037 17-EWP BASKET LANDING PAD CLAMP PLATE 2

04E038 17-EWP-TL MAIN JIB JIB REST PAD
 REV-B 1

(HOLE CENTERS 150MM X 453MM X 75MM IN FROM LONG EDGE)

***

Ext jibTotal Main jib 3rd jib

Early Current Early Current

2

2 6

THIS COULD BE  2 X 03A014 DEPENDING ON TOLORENCE FOR 3rd JIB ONLY

2 2

4

4

2









TL17 MAIN JIB

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

0117-013-0402 17-EWP-TL MAIN-JIB WELDMENT
  REV-A2 1

03E004 17-EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 35
 REV-A 4

04E010 17-EWP-TL M-JIB X-MEMBER WELDMENT
 REV-1 1

04E038 17-EWP-TL MAIN JIB JIB REST PAD
 REV-B1 1

02A050 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 37MM X 37MM X 2 MM 6

02A051 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 37 X 37  X 1 MM 6

03A008 14-EWP JIB CROSS MEMBER SUPPORT BLOCK
 REV-A1 2

03A013 14-EWP M-JIB WEAR PAD SUPPORT BLOCK
 REV-C2 4

03A014 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 25
 REV-A 2

03A015 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 140 X 15
 REV-A1 2

03B015 17-EWP WEAR PAD TOP SUPP BLOCK 
 REV-D3 2

04E010 17-EWP-TL M-JIB X-MEMBER WELDMENT
 REV-1 3

04B043 17-EWP M-JIB HOSE VALVE COVER
 REV-D 1

20A001 17-EWP HARNESS ATTACHMENT
 REV-A 1

51A016060109HEXSTDZ M16 X 60 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 4

51B016088STDZ M16 NUT CLASS 8 Z/P 6

51C016109SZ M16 SPRING WASHER DIN 127B Z/P 4

51G016050Z M16 X 50 GRUBSCREW Z/P 4

51G016060Z M16 X 60 GRUBSCREW Z/P 4

51HNUTINSERT0081 8MM NUT INSERT SPLINED STEEL 0.7 - 3.8MM Z/P (L/F) 18

53ADUZ4040 GGB DU BUSH 2.5" I/D X 2.5" LONG 2

53B471A045 45MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 45) 1

56ZDRINGBUCKLE D RING - 45MM 2 SLOT STEEL BUCKLE
 POSITIONING 1 - 3/4" 1

91A0400406001 17-EWP-TL PIVOT PIN EXT CYL     (40X406)
 PARENT 1

91A0450191001 17-EWP PIVOT PIN WMENT LIFT CYL 1



TL17 3RD JIB

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

0117-013-0302 17-EWP-TL 3RD-JIB WELDMENT
  REV-A3 1

03E006 EWP-WEAR PAD 100 X 40 X 17 2

02A018 17-EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 17
 REV-A1 2

02A050 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 37MM X 37MM X 2 MM 6

02A051 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 37 X 37  X 1 MM 6

02B008 17-EWP EXT JIB WEAR PAD KEEPER
 REV-A1 6

02B009 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 178MM X 38MM X 1 MM
 REV-A1 4

02B012 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 178 X 38 X 1.6 MM
 REV-1 4

03A008 14-EWP JIB CROSS MEMBER SUPPORT BLOCK
 REV-A1 2

03A013 14-EWP M-JIB WEAR PAD SUPPORT BLOCK
 REV-C2 4

03A014 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 25
 REV-A 8

03A015 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 140 X 15
 REV-A1 2

03B013 17-EWP 3RD-JIB WEAR PAD X-MEMBER WMENT
 REV-C 1

03B015 17-EWP WEAR PAD TOP SUPP BLOCK 
 REV-D3 2

03B017 17-EWP WEAR PAD PACKER PLATE
 REV-B1 8

03B037 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 180 X 28 4

03B041 EWP-WEAR PAD RETAINER PLATE 
 REV-1 2

03B043 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 98MM X 38MM X 1 MM 4

51A012030109HEXSTDZ M12 X 30 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 12

51A016060109HEXSTDZ M16 X 60 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 4

51B016088STDZ M16 NUT CLASS 8 Z/P 8

51C016109SZ M16 SPRING WASHER DIN 127B Z/P 4

51G016040Z M16 X 40 GRUBSCREW Z/P 2

51G016050Z M16 X 50 GRUBSCREW Z/P 4

51G016060Z M16 X 60 GRUBSCREW Z/P 4



TL17 EXT JIB

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

0117-013-0202 17-EWP-TL EXT-JIB WELDMENT
  REV-F 1

02E004 17-EWP FLY LINKAGE (PUSHER)
 REV-C 1

02E006 17-EWP FLY LINKAGE (ROCKER)
 REV-D 1

02E009 17-EWP EXT JIB KEEPER PLATE 2

02E010 17-EWP ROCKER PIN KEEPER PLATE 2

01E037 17-EWP     DISK/WASHER  70  OD X  45.5ID X  2  WIDE
 REV-A      ACETAL 6

02E040 17-EWP     DISK/WASHER  80  OD X  55.5ID X  3  WIDE
            ACETAL 2

01E045 17-EWP     DISK/WASHER  70  OD X  45.5ID X  1  WIDE
            ACETAL 6

02A018 17-EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 17
 REV-A1 4

02A024 WEAR PAD SHIM 138MM X 38MM X 1 MM
 REV-B 4

02A050 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 37MM X 37MM X 2 MM 6

02A051 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 37 X 37  X 1 MM 6

02B008 17-EWP EXT JIB WEAR PAD KEEPER
 REV-A1 2

02B009 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 178MM X 38MM X 1 MM
 REV-A1 4

02B011 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 140 X 30  REV-C
 REV-C1 2

02B012 EWP-WEAR PAD SHIM 178 X 38 X 1.6 MM
 REV-1 2

02E040#1 17-EWP     DISK/WASHER  80  OD X  55.5ID X  1  WIDE
            ACETAL 2

02E040#2 17-EWP     DISK/WASHER  80  OD X  55.5ID X  2  WIDE
            ACETAL 2

03B037 EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 180 X 28 2

20A001 17-EWP HARNESS ATTACHMENT
 REV-A 1

50RRE30007 CYLINDER EWP 180° FLY JIB ASSEMBLY 600 ST 1

51A010025088HEXSTDZ M10 X 25 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 8.8 Z/P 7

51A012030109HEXSTDZ M12 X 30 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 4

51HNUTINSERT0081 8MM NUT INSERT SPLINED STEEL 0.7 - 3.8MM Z/P (L/F) 6

53AGFM045050040 GARFIL BUSH 45 X 50 X 40MM LG 12

53AGFM055060040 GARFIL BUSH 55 X 60 X 40MM LG 2

53B471A045 45MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 45) 1

56C359012 .4T EYE BOLT M12 GOLD ZINC DICHROMATE FINISH 1

56ZDRINGBUCKLE D RING - 45MM 2 SLOT STEEL BUCKLE
 POSITIONING 1 - 3/4" 1

91A0450177001 17-EWP-TL PIVOT PIN WMENT FLY CYL 1

91A0450227001 17-EWP-TL PIVOT PIN FLY ROCKER BOTTOM    
 PARENT 2

91A0450367002 17-EWP PIVOT PIN FLY ROCKER TOP 
 PARENT 1

91A0550367002 17-EWP-TL PIN FLY JIB TOP 
 PARENT 1


